
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Monday, March 30 Athens (Piraeus), Greece    5:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 31 At Sea   

Wednesday, April 1 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria), Egypt   2:00 am  

Thursday, April 2 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria), Egypt  11:00 pm 

Friday, April 3 At Sea   

Saturday, April 4 Limassol, Cyprus   7:00 am   5:00 pm 

Sunday, April 5 Jerusalem / Tel Aviv (Ashdod), Israel   7:00 am  

Monday, April 6 Jerusalem / Tel Aviv (Ashdod), Israel  10:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 7 Haifa, Israel   7:00 am   7:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 8 At Sea   

Thursday, April 9 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 11:00 am  

Friday, April 10 Athens (Piraeus), Greece Disembark  
 


